FILE NO.: 6040.122IN
DATE: Nov. 23, 2010
SUPERSEDES: New
DATE: New
PARTS LIST
SERIES 4030
NEW DESIGN
BASE MOUNTED PUMP

Asssembly (S)
Bearing
Asssembly
T/lock Part
No. (M/MHD)
Bearing
Asssembly
T/lock Part
No. (L)
0.75
0.55
1.5
1.1
3
2.2
2 4 112 90 1108 28 K2196/E28 K2046/117 K2090/09 K2046/133 S K1196/A9 N/A N/A
4 4 112 90 1108 28 K2196/E28 K2046/117 K2090/09 K2046/133 M, MHD N/A K1196/A10 N/A
5.5
5.5
11
11
22
18.5
30
30
2 45 225 180 2517 55 K2196/F55 K2046/120 K2090/11 K2046/119 M,MHD &L N/A K1196/E10 K1196/E14
37 M,MHD &L
2 55 250 180 3020 60 K2196/H60 K2046/121 K2090/11 K2046/122 M,MHD &L N/A UKD05530-615 K1196/L14
4 55 250 180 3020 65 K2196/H65 K2046/121 K2090/11 K2046/122 L N/A N/A K1196/L14
75
75
No. Of
Poles
Speed
(Rpm) Size Inches
2 2945 S 7/8
4 1445 M 1 1/8
MHD 1 1/8
L 1 5/8
5 PIECE HRC COUPLING
CENTERLINE DISCHARGE
4030 PUMP PARTS
2 80 70 1008 19
19 K2196/M19 K2046/137
K2196/M19 K2046/137 K2090/16
K2046/138
K2046/138
S UKD05530/009 N/A N/A
N/A N/AS UKD05530/009
K2090/164 80 70 1008
24 K2196/M24 K2090/16 K2046/138 S UKD05530/009
4 90 70 1008
2 90 70 1008
N/A24 K2196/M24 K2046/137 UKD05530/009 N/AK2090/16 K2046/138 S
2 100 90 1108 N/A
4 100 90 1108 28 K2196/E28
28 K2196/E28 K2046/117
K2090/09 K2046/133 S K1196/A9 N/A
K1196/A9 N/AK2090/09 K2046/133 S
N/AK2046/117
2 132 110 1610 N/A
4 132 110 1610 38 K2196/B38
38 K2196/B38 K2046/118
K2090/10 K2046/136 S, M & MHD K1196/J7 K1196/J10
K1196/J7 K1196/J10K2090/10 K2046/136 S, M &MHD
N/AK2046/118
2 160 150 2012 42 K2196/C42 K2090/14 K2046/127 S, M & MHD UKD05530-409 UKD05530-415 N/A
4 160 150 2012 42 K2196/C42 K2046/126 K2090/14
K2046/126
K2046/127 S,M & MHD UKD05530-409 UKD05530-415 N/A
2 180 150 2012 48 K2196/C48 K2046/126 K2090/14 K2046/127 S, M &MHD UKD05530-409 UKD05530-415 N/A
4 180 150 2012 K1196/K14
2 200 180 2517 55 K2196/F55
48 K2196/C48 K2046/126
K2090/11 K2046/119 M,MHD &L N/A K1196/E10
N/A UKD05530-415K2090/14 K2046/127 M,MHD &L
K1196/E14
4 200 180 2517 55 K2196/F55 K2046/120 K2090/11
K2046/120
N/A K1196/E10 K1196/E14
K2090/11
K2046/119 M,MHD &L
4 225 180 2517 60 K2196/F60 K2046/120 K2046/119 N/A K1196/E10 K1196/E14
K2046/122 M,MHD &L N/A2 280 230 3020 65 K2196/H65 UKD05530-615 K1196/L14
K2046/121 K2090/12 K2046/122 L N/A K1196/L14
K2046/121 K2090/12
4 280 230 3020 75 N/AK2196/H75